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MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, NAVI MUMBAI 

Department of Surgery 

30th March 2021 

UG Training 

 6th Semester Lecture Program 

Monday 8.30am – 9.30 am, Thursday 8.30am – 9.30 am 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Date Day  Topic Faculty 

1.  1.4.21 Thu Surgical Anatomy of Breast Dr. Kundan Gedam 

2.  5.4.21 Mon Surgical Anatomy of Hand Dr. N. L. Vyas 

3.  8.4.21 Thu Hand Infections Dr. N. L. Vyas 

4.  12.4.21 Mon Benign Breast Diseases-I Dr. Kundan Gedam 

5.  15.4.21 Thu Lymphoedema Dr. N. L. Vyas 

6.  19.4.21 Mon Benign Breast Diseases-II Dr. Kundan Gedam 

7.  22.4.21 Thu Surgical Anatomy of Thyroid, Thyroid Hormone Synthesis Dr. N. L. Vyas 

8.  26.4.21 Mon Carcinoma Breast –I Dr. Kundan Gedam 

9.  29.4.21 Thu Simple and Toxic Goitre Dr. N. L. Vyas 

10.  3.5.21 Mon Carcinoma Breast-II Dr. Kundan Gedam 

11.  6.5.21 Thu Solitary Thyroid Nodule, Inflammatory Goitre  Dr. Pallavi Kadam 

12.  10.5.21 Mon Malignant Goitre Dr. Pallavi Kadam 

13.  13.5.21 Thu Hyper / Hypo Parathyroidism Dr. Deepak Holkar 

14.  17.5.21 Mon Polytrauma -I Dr. Rohondia 

15.  20.5.21 Thu Surgical Anatomy of Adrenals Dr. Kundan Gedam 

16.  24.5.21 Mon Polytrauma –II Dr. Rohondia 

17.  27.5.21 Thu Lymphoma –I Dr. N. L. Vyas 

18.  31.5.21 Mon Maxillofacial Injuries Dr. Rohondia 
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19.  3.6.21 Thu Hyper/ Hypo functioning of Adrenals Dr. Kundan Gedam 

20.  7.6.21 Mon Head Injury –I Dr. Dikpalsingh J 

21.  10.6.21 Thu Lymphoma –II Dr. N. L. Vyas 

22.  14.6.21 Mon Head Injury –II Dr. Amol Sudke 

23.  17.6.21 Thu Cleft Lip, Cleft Palate  Dr. Kundan Gedam 

24.  21.6.21 Mon Jaw Tumours –I Dr. Deepak Holkar 

25.  24.6.21 Thu Surgical Anatomy of Triangles of Neck Dr. Pallavi Kadam 

26.  28.6.21 Mon Jaw Tumours –II Dr. Deepak Holkar 

27.  1.7.21 Thu Neck Swellings –I Dr. Kundan Gedam 

28.  5.7.21 Mon Neck Swellings –II Dr. Kundan Gedam 

29.  8.7.21 Thu Surgical Anatomy of Tongue, Tongue Ulcers, Leukoplakia, 

Oral Submucous Fibrosis Carcinoma Tongue -I  

Dr. Rahul Kadam 

30.  12.7.21 Mon Surgical Anatomy of Parotid Gland,  Salivary Gland 

Tumours –I 

Dr. Kundan Gedam 

31.  15.7.21 Thu Carcinoma Tongue –II, Carcinoma Cheek Dr. Rahul Kadam 

32.  19.7.21 Mon Principles of Radiotherapy and Chemotherapy Dr. Deepak Holkar 

33.  22.7.21 Thu Skin Grafting  Dr. Deepak Holkar 

34.  26.7.21 Mon Salivary Gland Tumours –II, Sialolithiasis, Frey’s 

Syndrome 

Dr. Kundan Gedam 

35.  29.7.21 Thu Neck Secondaries  Dr. N. L. Vyas 

36.  2.8.21 Mon Burns –I Dr. Rohondia 

37.  5.8.21 Thu Surgical Manifestations of Filariasis, Ascariasis Dr. N. L. Vyas 

38.  9.8.21 Mon Burns –II Dr. Rohondia 

39.  13.8.21 Thu Leprosy, Madura Foot, Surgical Manifestations in Enteric 

Fever 

Dr. Kundan Gedam 

 
    Dr. Sameer Kadam 
     Professor and Head 
   Department of Surgery 


